23
30

19
26

| September

S MTWT F S
112|3]4|5|6)|7
8191101111213 14
17(/18(19|20(21
24125|26|27|28

16
23
30

October
S M TWT F S
112|3|4|5

6 (@ 89 ludl11]12
13|14 15| 16| 17| 18] 19
20| 21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26

27|28|29|30|31

November

S MTWT F S
1(2

2019

-2020

Student Calendar

August 6, 2019
August 30, 2019
September 2, 2019
October 7-10, 2019
October 11, 2019
October 14, 2019
November 11, 2019
November 25-29, 2019
Dec. 23, 2018 - Jan. 3, 2020
January 20, 2020
February 14, 2020
February 17, 2020

Student's 1st Day

No School

Labor Day

Parent/Teacher Conference
Teacher Professional Dev. Day
Fall Break

Veteran's Day

Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Break

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Teacher Professional Dev. Day

President's Day

| January

SMTWTF
1]2]3
5 (6) 78] 910
13| 14| 15| 16| 17
20| 21[22| 23] 24
27|28/ 29[30] 31

|

S MTWT F S

March 9-12, 2020 Parent/Teacher Conference 1
March 16-20, 2020  Spring Break 21314|5|6([7] 8
April 24,2020 No School 9110]11|12|13|14| 15
May 22, 2020 Last Day of School 161 17(18[19]|20| 21| 22
Possible make-up days if needed for bad weather 23124|25]126|27( 28 29|
| Mach
Parent Teacher Conferences S M TWT F S
Page High School October 7 6PM-8PM 11213/14|5/|6 7
Page Middle School October 8  6PM-8PM
Lake View October 9 6PM-8PM 8 10|11| 17| 13| 14
Desert View /Manson Mesa  October 10 6PM-8PM 151161171181 19|20/ 21
All Schools October 10 1PM-4PM
1/2 Day for Students October 10, 2019 22|23|24125|26|27| 28
Parent Teacher Conferences 29|30(31

Desert View Intermediate March 9  6PM-8PM
Page High School March 10 6PM-8PM
Page Middle School March 11 6PM-8PM
Lake View/Manson Mesa March 12 6PM-8PM
All Schools March 12 1PM-4PM
1/2 Day for Students March 12, 2020

3/14/5/6|7/8]9

10(11(12|13|14|15|16
17(18(19(20(21|22|23
24125|26|27|28|29|30

December

S M TWT F S
112|3]4|5|6|7
819/10/11/12|13|14
1718|1920 21
24|125|26|27|28

O

Start of Quarter/Semester:

1st: 8/6/2019

1st: 10/7/2019
First Semester - 89 days

Revised 6/13/19

August 2,
August 5,
August 14,
August 20,
August 28,
August 29,
September 4,
September 17,
September 19,
November 6,
November 14,
December 18,
January 22,
January 30,
February 25,
April 2,

April 16,

April 21,

April 29,

April 30,

May 16,

May 20,

= No School for Students

2019 -
2019 -
2019 -
2019 -
2019 -
2019 -
2019 -
2019 -
2019 -
2019 -
2019 -
2019 -
2020 -
2020 -
2020 -
2020 -
2020 -
2020 -
2020 -
2020 -
2020 -
2020 -

Freshman Orientation

Meet the Teacher at Desert View & Lake View
Middle School AVID Contract Signing Party
Middle School Open House

Manson Mesa High School Open House

High School AVID Contract Signing Party
High School Open House

Parent Night at Lake View

Parent Night at Desert View

College and Career Night at Page High School
Middle School AVID Parent Night

Manson Mesa Graduation

Incoming 9th Grade Parent Night

Parent Night at Desert View

Parent Night at Lake View

Page High School AVID Night

Desert View 2nd to 3rd Grade Transition Night
Middle School AVID College Night

High School AVID Banquet

Middle School Incoming 6th Grade Parent Night
Page High School Graduation

Manson Mesa Graduation

/ 1/2 day for Students

180 total student days

____ April

S MTWT F S

1123|414
5(6|7)|8|9|10(11
12113|14|15|16|17| 18
19(20|21|22|23|24| 25
26(27(28|29| 30
\VEW
S MTWT F S
1|2
3/4(5/6|7|8|9
10| 11|12|13|14|15| 16
17(18|19|20| 21 23
24(25(26|27|28|29| 30
31

Start of Quarter/Semester:

3rd: 1/6/2020

4th: 3/9/2020
Second Semester - 91 days



