2019-2020 Student Calendar



September								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30							

	October								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
	14								
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31	-				

November								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		
					1	2		
	4					9		
	11							
	18							
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

December									
S	М	S							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31				•			

Start of Quarter/Semester:

1st: 8/6/2019 1st: 10/7/2019

First Semester - 89 days

	August 6, 2019	Student's 1st Day
	August 30, 2019	No School
	September 2, 2019	Labor Day
	October 7-10, 2019	Parent/Teacher Conference
	October 11, 2019	Teacher Professional Dev. Day
	October 14, 2019	Fall Break
	November 11, 2019	Veteran's Day
	November 25-29, 2019	Thanksgiving Break
Dec	. 23, 2018 - Jan. 3, 2020	Christmas Break
	January 20, 2020	Martin Luther King Jr. Day
	February 14, 2020	Teacher Professional Dev. Day
	February 17, 2020	President's Day
	March 9-12, 2020	Parent/Teacher Conference
	March 16-20, 2020	Spring Break
	April 24, 2020	No School

May 22, 2020 Last Day of School

Possible make-up days if needed for bad weather						
Parent Teache	er Conferences					
Page High School	October 7 6PM-8PM					
Page Middle School	October 8 6PM-8PM					
Lake View	October 9 6PM-8PM					
Desert View /Manson Mesa	October 10 6PM-8PM					
All Schools	October 10 1PM-4PM					
1/2 Day for Students	October 10, 2019					
Parent Teache	er Conferences					
Desert View Intermediate	March 9 6PM-8PM					
Page High School	March 10 6PM-8PM					
Page Middle School	March 11 6PM-8PM					
Lake View/Manson Mesa	March 12 6PM-8PM					
All Schools	March 12 1PM-4PM					

March 12, 2020

All Schools 1/2 Day for Students

August 5, 2019 - Meet the Teacher at Desert View & Lake View
August 14, 2019 - Middle School AVID Contract Signing Party
August 20, 2019 - Middle School Open House
August 28, 2019 - Manson Mesa High School Open House
August 29, 2019 - High School AVID Contract Signing Party
September 4, 2019 - High School Open House
September 17, 2019 - Parent Night at Lake View
September 19, 2019 - Parent Night at Desert View
November 6, 2019 - College and Career Night at Page High Schoo
November 14, 2019 - Middle School AVID Parent Night
December 18, 2019 - Manson Mesa Graduation
January 22, 2020 - Incoming 9th Grade Parent Night
January 30, 2020 - Parent Night at Desert View
February 25, 2020 - Parent Night at Lake View

August 2, 2019 - Freshman Orientation

April 2, 2020 - Page High School AVID Night April 16, 2020 - Desert View 2nd to 3rd Grade Transition Night April 21, 2020 - Middle School AVID College Night April 29, 2020 - High School AVID Banquet

April 30, 2020 - Middle School Incoming 6th Grade Parent Night May 16, 2020 - Page High School Graduation

May 20, 2020 - Manson Mesa Graduation

= No School for Students

180 total student days

1/2 day for Students

	January									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S				
			1	2	3	4				
	6				10					
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
					24	25				
26	27	28	29	30	31					

February								
M	Т	W	Т	F	S			
					1			
3	4	5	6	7	8			
10	11	12	13	14	15			
17	18	19	20	21	22			
24	25	26	27	28	29			
	10 17	M T 3 4 10 11 17 18	M T W 3 4 5 10 11 12 17 18 19	M T W T 3 4 5 6 10 11 12 13 17 18 19 20	M T W T F			

March								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						

April									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30					

May									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
					15				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31									

Start of Quarter/Semester:

3rd: 1/6/2020 4th: 3/9/2020

Second Semester - 91 days